dedicated doctors like Dr. Susua Ofori Atta, Dr. D.B Scott, Dr. H. Wozniak, 

Sinclair through to others like Jutton Addy and BANDOR, Dr. (Mrs.) Herman 

Odor of recent past, PML has grown from lapses and founds to become a 

specialised hospital in the country. PML is a hundred and eight  (108) 

bedded hospital. 

DEMOGRAPH LOCATION 

The Hospital is located in the business district of Accra. It lies in the 
Northern part of the Ashiedu Keteke Sub-metro of the Accra Metropolitan 

Area. It is boarded on the North by Kinbu Road and part of the Railway line,